6
Environmental
To order, call 1-800-826-6342 or shop online at omega.comSM
Formaldehyde Monitor and Data Logger
l �Large LCD Displays Hcho Level, Temperature,
Relative Humidity, Calendar (Y/M/D) and Time
l �Three (3) Smiley Icons Indicate Indoor Air Quality
Levels at (0/0.08/0.8 ppm)

mounting stand, USB extension cable, 3.6V lithium battery and
user’s manual.
Ordering Example: HHSL-101, sound level data logger with
LCD display.
Specifications
Range: 30 to 130 dB
Resolution: 0.1 dB
Accuracy: ±1.5 dB
Memory: 32,000 data points
Communications: USB 1.0/2.0
Software: Windows XP/7/8
Sampling Rate: 125 ms, 500 ms, 1 sec, 2 sec, 5 sec,
10 sec, 60 sec (user-selectable)
Power: ½ “AA” 3.6V 1200 mAh lithium battery (included);
user-replaceable
Working Current: <1 mA
Operating Temperature: 0 to 50°C (32 to 122°F)
Operating Humidity: 10 to 90% RH non-condensing
Storage Temperature (Without Battery): -10 to 50°C
(14 to 122°F), 5 to 95% RH
Dimensions: 180 L x 28 H x 27 mm D (7.09 x 1.10 x 1.06")
Weight (without battery): 57 g (2.0 oz)
HHSL-101 shown
smaller than actual size.
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Q-1
Q
Sound Meter
with Data Logging SD Card
U Measures 30 to 130dB
U �2 GB SD Card Included
U �Automatic Range
Selections
U �Real Time Data Logger
U �Large Backlit LCD
U �MAX/MIN Function
U �Auto Power-Off
U �RS232 Interface
(Optional Cable)
U �Data Logging Software
(Optional)
U �Hard Carrying Case
Included
The HHSL402SD is a general-
purpose handheld instrument that
measures the noise level of an
environment or the sound level
produced by a piece of machinery.
Using an integrated 13 mm (0.5")
condenser microphone, the meter
can measure sound levels from
30 to 130 dB with a resolution of
0.1 dB and show the results on a
front-panel liquid-crystal display.
Several features and capabilities

GENERAL
     Agency Approvals: CE, UKCA
Omega Link SP-003 / SP-004 Ordering Guide
Model Number Mechanical
Housing Description
SP-003-1 3” Tube Temperature, Humidity, Barometric Pressure Smart Probe with discrete I/O
SP-003-2 3” Tube Temperature, Humidity, Barometric Pressure, Dewpoint, Humidex, and Heat Index Smart
Probe with discrete I/O
SP-004-1 3” Tube Temperature and Humidity Smart Probe with discrete I/O
SP-004-2 5” Tube Temperature, Humidity, Dewpoint, Humidex, and Heat Index with discrete I/O
SP-004-4 3” Bulkhead Temperature and Humidity Smart Probe with discrete I/O
     Compatibility: Compatible with
     OEG, SYNC configuration software,
     Omega Link Cloud, and Modbus Networks
Bulkead Dimensions in Inches
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
SP-003 and SP-004 Series
Accessories
Model Number Description
M12.8-T-SPLIT Smart Probe M12-8 pin shielded T-Splitter - enables access to I/O pins
M12.8-S-M-FM M12-8 pin Straight Plug Field install connector with screw terminals
DM12CAB-8-1-RA 1m (3.3’) cable dual M12-8 connector, right angle terminator
DM12CAB-8-3-RA 3m (9.8’) cable dual M12-8 connector, right angle terminator
DM12CAB-8-5-RA 5m (16.4’) cable dual M12-8 connector, right angle terminator
DM12CAB-8-1 1m (3.3’) cable dual M12-8 straight connector
DM12CAB-8-3 3m (9.8’) cable dual M12-8 straight connector
DM12CAB-8-5 5m (16.4’) cable dual M12-8 straight connector
Omega Link Gateways
An Omega Link Gateway is required to connect your Smart Probe to the Omega Link Cloud or Omega Enterprise Gateway.
omega.com3
Model Number Description